Alias
Aberdeen
Always Right
Bootstrap Richard
Brazos Belle
Bristlecone Jan
Canyon St. Clair
CBEAUX
China Doll
Coyote Catcher
Dirt Hill Bill
Ginger Vitis
Hairtrigger Hayes
Highland Scottie
Hoolihan
Hopalong Ace
Hopalong Herbert
John Henry Ledbetter
July Smith
Kuckleburr
La Sombra
Lil Magill
Major Samuel Clayton
Marshall Brooks
Mysterious Mr. McRae
One Chance Fancy
Pullin Triggers
Reckon
Red River Raider
Ricochet Russell
Ruidoso
Sandy Beach
Scooter
Shirttail Bess
Skyhawk Hans
Taos-O
Texas Jack Daniels

Texican Rangers

Comancheria Days April 7-9. 2022
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Category
Senior
Wrangler Lady
Silver Senior
Senior Lady
Cattle Baroness
Wrangler
Forty-Niner
Wrangler Lady
Junior Boy
Duelist Senior
Forty-Niner Lady
Duelist
Senior Lady
Duelist Silver Senior
Gunfighter Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge Senior
Duelist Silver Senior
Frontiersman
Cody Dixon Lever Lady
Frontier Cartridge Senior
B Western Lady
Cattle Baron
Silver Senior
Duelist Elder Statesman
Wrangler Lady
Gunfighter
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge Senior
Silver Senior
B Western Lady
Cattle Baron

FR. Cartridge Duelist SR. Lady

Cattle Baron
Duelist Elder Statesman

FR. Cartridge Gunfighter SR

13
129
22
28
103
115
21
106

44
65

67
125
139

99

85

46
183
159

95
167
141
180

24

75

10

41

54

26

69
123
122

31
105

34

Shoot date: 4/8/2022
Match Finish Cat Finish
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Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Mississippi
Texas
Texas
Texas
California
Texas
Tennessee
Texas
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Arizona
Texas
Texas
Texas



Texican Rangers
Comancheria Days April 7-9. 2022

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 4/8/2022
Alias Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Texas ShaDi Forty-Niner 52 5 Texas
W. H. Bell Frontier Cartridge 97 4 Texas
Wynonna Earp Wrangler Lady 11 1 Texas
You Bet Classic Cowboy 16 1 Texas

Total clean shooters: 40



